Date

J. Harris Academy of Police Training

Start/End Time

2017 Civil Service Sergeants Promotional Course

Location:  Sheraton Parsippany Hotel

Course of Instruction

199 Smith Road, Parsippany, NJ 07054

Instructor

7/9
7/9
7/9
7/16
7/16
7/16
7/30
7/30
7/30

8/6
8/6
8/27
8/27

9/10
9/10
9/17
10/1
10/1
10/8

10/12

0900
1020
1300
0900
1045
1300
0900
1030
1300

0900
1300
0900
1300

0900
1300
0900
0900
1300
0900

1000
1200
1600
1030
1200
1600
1015
1200
1600

1200
1600
1200
1600

1200
1600
1200
1200
1600
1200

Orientation & Program Overview

Overview of Court Rules

Title 2C & Associated Case Law (Segment 1 of 3)

Domestic Violence (2C & AG Combination)

Juvenile Matters

Attorney General Guidelines & Directives (Segment 1 of 3)
Report Writing & Review

Video Assessments & Subject Matter Expert Questions

SME Continued, Test Taking Strategy & Other Misc. Test Areas

Title 2C & Associated Case Law (Segment 2 of 3)

Arrest, Search & Seizure (Segment 1 of 4)

Attorney General Guidelines & Directives (Segment 2 of 3)
Attorney General Guidelines & Directives (Segment 3 of 3)

Title 2C & Associated Case Law (Segment 3 and 3)
Arrest, Search & Seizure (Segment 2 of 4)

Title 39 Overview

Arrest, Search & Seizure (Segment 3 of 4)

Arrest, Search & Seizure (Segment 4 of 4)

Final Exam Day & Miscellaneous Questions/Answers

Estimated Date of Exam!!! Good Luck!!!

Jim Harris

Allen Bloodgood

Allen Bloodgood

Allen Bloodgood & Phil Rizzo
Allen Bloodgood & Phil Rizzo
Phil Rizzo

Jim Harris

Jim Harris

Jim Harris

Allen Bloodgood
Allen Bloodgood
Phil Rizzo
Phil Rizzo

Allen Bloodgood
Allen Bloodgood
Jim Harris

Allen Bloodgood
Allen Bloodgood
TBA

The J. Harris Academy of Police Training and its instructors reserve the right to update, change, cancel and/or extend the above listed schedule to best fit the needs of its instructors, students and curriculum. **




